
First stop: 
K-State at 1A 7:00a, 1B 7:30a, & 1C 7:20a
Final stop:
K-State at 1A 6:57p, 1B 6:50p, & 1C 6:27p

First stop: Westloop at 7:00a
Final stop: Westloop at 6:57p 

6:45a
7:35a
9:05a

10:35a

3:40p
5:10p
6:40pAldi

6:48a
7:38a
9:08a

10:38a

3:43p
5:13p
6:43pGTM

4th & Osage
5:24a
6:14a
7:44a
9:14a

2:19p
3:49p
5:19p

HyVee/
Walgreens E

P

6:50a
7:40a
9:10a

10:40a

3:45p
5:15p
6:45p

Walmart

6:41a
7:31a
9:01a

10:31a

3:36p
5:06p
6:36p

Conference
Center

5:28a
6:18a
7:48a
9:18a

2:23p
3:53p
5:23p

6:39a
7:29a
8:59a

10:29a

3:34p
5:04p
6:34p

Douglass
Center

5:30a
6:20a
7:50a
9:20a

2:25p
3:55p
5:25p

6:40a
7:30a
9:00a

10:30a

3:35p
5:05p
6:35p

Yuma &
Juliette

5:29a
6:19a
7:49a
9:19a

2:24p
3:54p
5:24p

6:38a
7:28a
8:58a

10:28a

3:33p
5:03p
6:33p

Yuma &
S Manhattan

5:31a
6:21a
7:51a
9:21a

2:26p
3:56p
5:26p

6:37a
7:27a
8:57a

10:27a

3:32p
5:02p
6:32p

17th & 
Yuma

5:32a
6:22a
7:52a
9:22a

2:27p
3:57p
5:27p

6:30a
7:20a
8:50a

10:20a

3:25p
4:55p
6:25p

Allison & 
Dondee

5:39a
6:29a
7:59a
9:29a

2:34p
4:04p
5:34p

6:24a
7:14a
8:44a

10:14a

3:19p
4:49p
6:19pJob Corps

5:46a
6:36a
8:06a
9:36a

2:41p
4:11p
5:41p

6:19a
7:09a
8:39a

10:09a

3:14p
4:44p
6:14pFlorence

5:51a
6:41a
8:11a
9:41a

2:46p
4:16p
5:46p

6:12a
7:02a
8:32a

10:02a

3:07p
4:37p
6:07p

Ogden 
Community 

Center
P

5:58a
6:48a
8:18a
9:48a

3:53p
4:23p
5:53p

First stop: K-State at 7:00a
Final stop: K-State at 6:56p 

No service
• New Year’s Day
• Thanksgiving Day
• Christmas Day

Monday - Friday
7am - 7pm

Saturday
9am - 7pm

Sunday
No service

Timing for K-State, SafeRide and Football Gameday bus routes 
may be found in separate brochures. Visit our website at 
www.FlintHillsaTaBus.com for more information. 

First stop: Walmart at 5:20a
Final stop: Walmart at 6:45p 

www.google.com/transit

Use Google Transit online or 
through your Google Maps App 
to plan your next aTa Bus trip.

Search 
“Ride aTa Bus” 

available on

If you are unable to use the fixed routes due to mobility limitations, 
please call our office for more information about our ADA services. 

Questions about using the bus? A member of our staff will be happy 
to assist you with all things aTa Bus; for example, how to plan your 
trip, how to ride the bus, AND understanding the route schedule. 
Contact us at (785) 537-6345.

First stop: Walmart at 7:00a
Final stop: Walmart at 6:59p 
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Passengers may board or 
exit a bus at any marked bus 
stop. Stops are identified with 
signs. 

Bus stop location

Expected bus 
arrival on the 
hour; such as 
2:20pm and 
2:50pm

Transfer 
routes

Bus passes 
sold at this 
location

K-State ID: Free
Youth (0-6): Free
Youth (7-17): $0.50
Adults (18-59): $1.00
*Seniors (60+): $1.00

Single Fare

Please let the driver know if you would like to make a 
transfer when you board the bus.

*Visit aTa’s website to see if you qualify for half-fare.

At your final stop, tell 
the bus driver you will 
be removing your bike. 
Lower the support bar, 
remove your bike and lift 
the bike rack back up.

Green Apple Bikes welcome!

(785) 537-6345

www.FlintHillsaTaBus.com

@FlintHillsaTaBus @FlintHillsaTa

August 2019

Our mission is to empower people and 
connect communities.

Car seats can be made available 
upon request.

Ride free with your K-State ID
K-State students, faculty and staff can
ride any fixed route for free by showing
a valid Wildcat ID upon boarding.

Bike racks available on all buses

Fully accessible to persons with 
disabilities

Passengers 60+, disabled or low 
income may apply for a half-fare 
discount card.

Exact change ONLY for your on-bus 
ticket; no refunds or exchanges for 
bus passes

Please no food on the buses

First stop: K-State at 9:15a
Final stop: K-State at 7:13p 
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First stop: Westloop at 9:00a
Final stop: Westloop at 6:57p 

First stop: Candlewood N at 9:00a
Final stop: Candlewood N at 7:27p 
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Direction the 
bus is going

Tell the bus driver that 
you are going to load your 
bike and then walk to the 
foldable bicycle rack on 
the front of the bus.

Grab the handle near the 
top of the rack, squeeze 
and pull the rack down.

Place the bicycle into one 
of the slots on the rack.

Place the front wheel 
of the bicycle pointing 
toward the support bar 
and pull the bar up and 
over the front wheel.

This project is funded in part by the Kansas Department of 
Transportation and Federal Transit Administration.

First stop: Walmart at 9:00a
Final stop: Walmart at 6:34p 
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:37

HyVee/
Walgreens E

P

Lafene

Lafene

Westloop/
Dillons W

P

Where to get a pass*

30-day pass ($30):
• Dillons
• HyVee

1-, 3- and 5-day passes ($2, $4, $6):
Please call the aTa Bus office at 
(785) 537-6345 for information on
where to purchase 1-, 3- or 5-day
passes.

All transfers 
are free!


